Date Time Event Location
Saturday, July 27th 9:00 AM Horse Show-Performance Events, Trail to Follow Rodeo Arena
Tuesday, July 30th 12:00-7:00 PM Entry Day & Interview Judging-All Static Exhibits 4-H Building

3:00-8:00 PM Rabbit and Poultry Check In Rabbit/Poultry Bldg

Wednesday, July 31st 8:00-11:00 AM Swine Check-in Livestock Building
8:30 AM Rabbit & Cavy Show Rabbit/Poultry Bldg

9:00 AM Poultry Show Rabbit/Poultry Bldg

Thursday, August 1st

Friday, August 2nd

Saturday, August 3rd

Sunday, August 4th

Monday, August 5th

11:00 AM-1:00 PM
11:00 AM-2:00 PM
3:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
10:00 PM

8:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM-10:00 PM
10:30 AM
1:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
10:00 PM
8:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM-10:00 PM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
5:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
10:00 AM
10:00AM-10:00 PM
11:00 AM
Noon
1:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:30 AM-9:30 AM
4:00 PM-5:30 PM
9:00 AM-12:00 PM

Sheep & Goat Check in
Beef & Bucket Calf Check In
Tractor Driving Contest
Opening Ceremonies
4-H Building Opens to Public
4-H Fashion Show
4-H Building Closes
Swine Show
Sheep Lead
4-H Building Open
Meat Goat Show
Sheep Show
The Showcase of 4-H Gems
Horse Speed Events
4-H Building Closes
Dairy Goat Show
Pygmy & Fainting Goat Show
Bucket Calf Interviews
4-H Building Open
Bucket Calf Show
Beef Show
4-H Council Pie Auction
Rodeo (4-H Section Tickets Available)
Parade of Champions
Sarpy County Fair Parade
4-H Building Open
Adult Showmanship Contest
Best Dressed Animal Contest
4-H Elite Showmanship Contest
4-H Premium Auction
4-H Livestock Released
4-H Static Exhibits Released
4-H Static Exhibits Released & 4-H Building Clean Up

Livestock Building
Livestock Building
North Parking Lot
Kersten Memorial
4-H Building
Open Air
4-H Building
Livestock Building
Livestock Building
4-H Building
Livestock Building
Livestock Building
Open Air
Rodeo Arena
4-H Building
Livestock Building
Livestock Building
Open Air
4-H Building
Livestock Building
Livestock Building
Open Air
Rodeo Arena
Rodeo Arena
Main Street
4-H Building
Livestock Building
Livestock Building
Livestock Building
Livestock Building
Livestock Building
4-H Building
4-H Building
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