Date	Time	Event	Location
Saturday, July 27th	9:00 AM	Horse Show-Performance Events, Trail to Follow	Rodeo Arena
Tuesday, July 30th	12:00-7:00 PM	Entry Day & Interview Judging-All Static Exhibits	4-H Building
	3:00-8:00 PM	Rabbit and Poultry Check In	Rabbit/Poultry Bldg
Wednesday, July 31st	8:00-11:00 AM	Swine Check-in	Livestock Building
	8:30 AM	Rabbit & Cavy Show	Rabbit/Poultry Bldg
	9:00 AM	Poultry Show	Rabbit/Poultry Bldg
	11:00 AM-1:00 PM	Sheep & Goat Check in	Livestock Building
	11:00 AM-2:00 PM	Beef & Bucket Calf Check In	Livestock Building
	3:30 PM	Tractor Driving Contest	North Parking Lot
	5:00 PM	Opening Ceremonies	Kersten Memorial
	5:30 PM	4-H Building Opens to Public	4-H Building
	6:00 PM	4-H Fashion Show	Open Air
	10:00 PM	4-H Building Closes	4-H Building
Thursday, August 1st	8:00 AM	Swine Show	Livestock Building
	10:00 AM	Sheep Lead	Livestock Building
	10:00 AM-10:00 PM	4-H Building Open	4-H Building
	10:30 AM	Meat Goat Show	Livestock Building
	1:00 PM	Sheep Show	Livestock Building
	5:00 PM	The Showcase of 4-H Gems	Open Air
	7:00 PM	Horse Speed Events	Rodeo Arena
	10:00 PM	4-H Building Closes	4-H Building
Friday, August 2nd	8:00 AM	Dairy Goat Show	Livestock Building
	9:30 AM	Pygmy & Fainting Goat Show	Livestock Building
	9:30 AM	Bucket Calf Interviews	Open Air
	10:00 AM-10:00 PM	4-H Building Open	4-H Building
	11:30 AM	Bucket Calf Show	Livestock Building
	1:00 PM	Beef Show	Livestock Building
	5:00 PM	4-H Council Pie Auction	Open Air
	8:00 PM	Rodeo (4-H Section Tickets Available)	Rodeo Arena
	8:00 PM	Parade of Champions	Rodeo Arena
Saturday, August 3rd	10:00 AM	Sarpy County Fair Parade	Main Street
	10:00AM-10:00 PM	4-H Building Open	4-H Building
	11:00 AM	Adult Showmanship Contest	Livestock Building
	Noon	Best Dressed Animal Contest	Livestock Building
	1:00 PM	4-H Elite Showmanship Contest	Livestock Building
	4:00 PM	4-H Premium Auction	Livestock Building
Sunday, August 4th	6:30 AM-9:30 AM	4-H Livestock Released	Livestock Building
	4:00 PM-5:30 PM	4-H Static Exhibits Released	4-H Building
Monday, August 5th	9:00 AM-12:00 PM	4-H Static Exhibits Released & 4-H Building Clean Up	4-H Building